
C12_Edy Herianto
by Edy Herianto Edy Herianto

Submission date: 18-Apr-2023 11:35PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2069050830
File name: C12_Pengaruh Implementasi E-learning_Sinta 4.pdf (372.49K)
Word count: 3096
Character count: 19314



2



1



1

2

2

6

9

9



1

2

2

3

7



1



1

4

6

10



1

4

5

8

10

11



11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

C12_Edy Herianto
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to University of the West Indies
Student Paper

www.pusdig.my.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Westcliff University
Student Paper

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.mercubuana-yogya.ac.id
Internet Source

publikasijurnalilmiah.com
Internet Source

adoc.pub
Internet Source

ejournal.unma.ac.id
Internet Source

Nurafni Khairunnisa, Rusdin, Arda.
"PENGARUH MEDIA AUDIOVISUAL DALAM
MENINGKATKAN HASIL BELAJAR PESERTA



10 1%

11 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

DIDIK PADA PEMBELAJARAN IPA DI SDN 3
AMPANA KOTA", Koordinat Jurnal MIPA, 2022
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Terbuka
Student Paper

ojs.unpkediri.ac.id
Internet Source


